

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 272 OF 2012  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

NEERAJ SUD & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

JASWINDER SINGH & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 18/04/2012

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.B.P.Gupta,adv.  
Mr. Mohan Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Bharat Sangal,adv.  
Mr.Amit Prasad,adv.  
Ms.Srijana,adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete. It is submitted that  
Mr.Bharat Sangal proposes to appear for both the  
respondents. Granted time as a last chance for filing  
vakalatnama and counter affidavit.  
List the matter on 9.07.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar