

ITEM NO.36

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 5526/2012

JASWINDER SINGH & ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NEERAJ SUD & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date : 03/09/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.I.Abenla Aier,adv.  
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for the petitioners to comply with the terms of the office report. Dasti in addition is permitted to be served through the Trial Court, the particulars of which shall be furnished by the Ld.counsel for the petitioners within the period provided above. List again on 20.11.2014.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2014.09.05  
10:53:54 IST  
Reason: